334129.94 324398.00 398525.00 259041.25

27687.27 26880.84 33235.20 21602.88

18612.49 18070.38 21881.70 14223.11

380429.70 369349.22 453641.90 294867.24

As per

Comparative

Basic Amount

GST Amount : 18%

Sub Total Amount

TFS Kolkata - Buffet Ware
Qot. Harmony

International
Sameer Hotel Supply

Final Rates Harmony

international

GST Amount : 12%

Final Sameer Hotel Suuply

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,

   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

KOLKATA PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 05.06.2023
Sr. ITEM QTY  RATE GOODS

No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SIZE BRAND CODE IMAGES IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS NOS

1 Insulated Flask - 2ltrs Or 3.5ltrs F&S TAIS602L/ DPBD101 4 2018.80 12.00 - 6.00 484.51 6.00 484.51 8075.20

2 Electric Water Kettle MILTON 1.5 LTRS 0 824.50 18.00 - 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00

3 Indian Bread Basket HARMONY HI-3625 24 460.75 12.00 - 6.00 663.48 6.00 663.48 11058.00

4 Salt & Pepper Mill F&S TASP605 12 780.85 18.00 - 9.00 843.32 9.00 843.32 9370.20

5 Salt & Pepper Mill F&S TAPG716 12 937.02 18.00 - 9.00 1011.98 9.00 1011.98 11244.24

6 Oregano & Chilli Flakes Holder HARMONY HI-9014 12 242.50 18.00 - 9.00 261.90 9.00 261.90 2910.00

7 3 Tier Hi Tea Charle HARMONY HI-7845 6 1891.50 12.00 - 6.00 680.94 6.00 680.94 11349.00

8 GRATED PARMESAN BOWL WITH SPOON AWEKNOX JP - 01 6 1406.50 18.00 - 9.00 759.51 9.00 759.51 8439.00

9 Oil & Vinegar Set TABLE CRAFT H905N 6 2425.00 18.00 - 9.00 1309.50 9.00 1309.50 14550.00

10 TEA STRAINER F&S TAST1033 0 266.75 12.00 - 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00

11 Icecream Scoop METINOX MCH IS 101 12 194.00 18.00 - 9.00 209.52 9.00 209.52 2328.00

12 Icecream Scoop METINOX MCH IS 302 12 436.50 18.00 - 9.00 471.42 9.00 471.42 5238.00

13 Wooden Board with Handle 13.5" x 7.5" x 0.8" Table Craft 79 #REF! 36 1503.50 18.00 - 9.00 4871.34 9.00 4871.34 54126.00

14 SS Cutlery Holder With Cylinder Table Craft 7062 6 2861.50 12.00 - 6.00 1030.14 6.00 1030.14 17169.00

15 Anti Skid Salvers - Round 14" RO14 20 194.00 18.00 - 9.00 349.20 9.00 349.20 3880.00

16 Anti Skid Salvers - Round  16"  RO16 20 242.50 18.00 - 9.00 436.50 9.00 436.50 4850.00

17
Rice Cooker, Food Steamer (4.4 L) IDLI /

DimSum
Panasonic  SR-WA18H (SS) 6 3492.00 18.00 - 9.00 1885.68 9.00 1885.68 20952.00

18 Dimsum Basket - 10 " Local 10" 12 654.75 12.00 - 6.00 471.42 6.00 471.42 7857.00

19 Salad Tong METINOX MTG SLT 107 18 130.95 18.00 - 9.00 212.14 9.00 212.14 2357.10

20 Pastry Tong METINOX MTG SWT 101 9 140.65 18.00 - 9.00 113.93 9.00 113.93 1265.85

21 Cheese Platter With Dome (33cm) F&S TACD101L 6 1493.80 18.00 - 9.00 806.65 9.00 806.65 8962.80

22 Glass platter with riser (butterfly) 8" X 8" X HEIGHT 8" F&S BDDM101MW 6 2172.80 18.00 - 9.00 1173.31 9.00 1173.31 13036.80

23 Buffet Riser 1 F&S BDAY101M 6 1503.50 18.00 - 9.00 811.89 9.00 811.89 9021.00

IGST CGST SGST

24 Buffet Riser 2 F&S BDAK888 6 950.60 18.00 - 9.00 513.32 9.00 513.32 5703.60

25 Buffet Riser 3 F&S BDLG995 6 1629.60 18.00 - 9.00 879.98 9.00 879.98 9777.60

26 Buffet Riser 3 F&S BDBU105 6 814.80 18.00 - 9.00 439.99 9.00 439.99 4888.80

27 Buffet Bread Basket F&S BDCE15109 5 1425.90 18.00 - 9.00 641.66 9.00 641.66 7129.50

28
Tapered Stoneware Salad Bowl  White

20cm
F&S TITB78W 18 393.82 12.00 - 6.00 425.33 6.00 425.33 7088.76

29
Tapered Stoneware Salad Bowl Black -

20cm
F&S TITB78B 18 393.82 12.00 - 6.00 425.33 6.00 425.33 7088.76

30
Tapered Dressing/ Condiment Bowl  White

15cm
F&S TITB6W 18 190.12 12.00 - 6.00 205.33 6.00 205.33 3422.16

31
Tapered Dressing/ Condiment Bowl   Black-

15cm
F&S TITB6B 18 190.12 12.00 - 6.00 205.33 6.00 205.33 3422.16

32 Boat ShapedSalad Bowl  White - 21cm F&S TIBOAT87B 18 359.87 12.00 - 6.00 388.66 6.00 388.66 6477.66

33 Boat ShapedSalad Bowl   Black - 21cm F&S TIBOAT87W 18 359.87 12.00 - 6.00 388.66 6.00 388.66 6477.66

34
Boat Dressing/ Condiment Bowl  White-

15cm
F&S TIBOAT58B 18 183.33 12.00 - 6.00 198.00 6.00 198.00 3299.94

35
Boat Dressing/ Condiment Bowl   Black-

15cm
F&S TIBOAT58W 18 183.33 12.00 - 6.00 198.00 6.00 198.00 3299.94

36 Round Platter - 30cm Black/ White F&S TIROS12W 18 746.90 12.00 - 6.00 806.65 6.00 806.65 13444.20

37 Round Platter - 30cm Black/ White F&S TIROS12B 18 746.90 12.00 - 6.00 806.65 6.00 806.65 13444.20

38 Triple Cereal Dispenser F&S DPSS103 4 19351.50 18.00 - 9.00 6966.54 9.00 6966.54 77406.00

39 Double Cold Bev/ Juice Dispenser - 3+3ltrs F&S DPJD1013D 4 10524.50 18.00 - 9.00 3788.82 9.00 3788.82 42098.00

40
DOUBLE COLD BEV / JUICE DISPENSER -

6+6 LITRS
F&S DPJD1012 2 14938.00 18.00 - 9.00 2688.84 9.00 2688.84 29876.00

41
SINGLE COLD BEV / JUICE DISPENSER - 6+6

LITRS
F&S DPJD1011 2 8148.00 18.00 - 9.00 1466.64 9.00 1466.64 16296.00

42 Soup Tureen - 8Ltrs F&S DPSS101 2 5296.20 18.00 - 9.00 953.32 9.00 953.32 10592.40

43 Dome Display Tray - Square 20¾ x 12¾ x 1¾" TableCraft MPD2415 6 3637.50 18.00 - 9.00 1964.25 9.00 1964.25 21825.00

44 Dome Display Tray - Round 18.5" TableCraft MPD21 6 3637.50 18.00 - 9.00 1964.25 9.00 1964.25 21825.00

45 Rose Gold Chaffing Dish VENUS 888/RG 18 21388.50 12.00 - 6.00 23099.58 6.00 23099.58 384993.00

46 Food Pans - Half (For Square Chaffing Dish Compatable Brand 18 1236.75 12.00 - 6.00 1335.69 6.00 1335.69 22261.50

47 Fruit Basket SKYRA -INDUSTRIAL BB09411WRI 6 703.25 12.00 - 6.00 253.17 6.00 253.17 4219.50

48 Buffet Ladle F&S TABL901 36 255.11 18.00 - 9.00 826.56 9.00 826.56 9183.96

49 Soup Ladle F&S TASL901 9 390.91 18.00 - 9.00 316.64 9.00 316.64 3518.19

50 Ladle Rest F&S TASR902 36 282.27 18.00 - 9.00 914.55 9.00 914.55 10161.72

51
RECTANGULAR MELAMINE PLATTER -

MARBLE FINISH
SKYRA SKYDWMR1302 6 1600.50 18.00 - 9.00 864.27 9.00 864.27 9603.00

52
BUFFET DISH - SPECIAL 1 (5LTR)- COPPER

FINISH ROUND
SKYRA ID13402SCP 6 7129.50 12.00 - 6.00 2566.62 6.00 2566.62 42777.00

53
BUFFET DISH - SPECIAL 2 (6LTR)- COPPER

FINISH OVAL
SKYRA ID13404SCP 6 9506.00 12.00 - 6.00 3422.16 6.00 3422.16 57036.00

54
BUFFET DISH - TITANIUM FINISH OVAL

DUTCH OVEN WITH LID - 6 LITERS
6 LITERS SKYRA - SKYSERV ID13404BLN 6 11155.00 12.00 - 6.00 4015.80 6.00 4015.80 66930.00

55
Buffet  Dish - Special 4 (3ltr) - Titanium

Finish Rectangle
3 LITERS SKYRA - SKYSERV ID13406BLN 6 6014.00 12.00 - 6.00 2165.04 6.00 2165.04 36084.00

56 GLASS PROP  WITH LID 2LTR AH094 / MV-701 4 1891.50 18.00 - 9.00 680.94 9.00 680.94 7566.00

57 GLASS JAR BUFFET PROP 1 AH1106 4 2473.50 18.00 - 9.00 890.46 9.00 890.46 9894.00

58 GLASS JAR 4 LTRS BUFFET PROP 2 149270 6 824.50 18.00 - 9.00 445.23 9.00 445.23 4947.00

59 GLASS JAR 1.5lts  BUFFET PROP 2 149230 9 339.50 18.00 - 9.00 275.00 9.00 275.00 3055.50

60 TERRINA JAR 500ml CODE REQUIRED 18 242.50 18.00 - 9.00 392.85 9.00 392.85 4365.00

61 DRESSING / CONDIMENT BOWL 8" MELAMINE DT0236 / STNS 4 412.25 18.00 - 9.00 148.41 9.00 148.41 1649.00

62 MORTAR PESTEL PROP DT0423 4 630.50 18.00 - 9.00 226.98 9.00 226.98 2522.00

63 MONO PORTION GLASS 1 PASABAHCE 41050 300 75.66 18.00 - 9.00 2042.82 9.00 2042.82 22698.00

64 MONO PORTION GLASS 2 OCEAN - SOLO SHOT P00110 300 40.55 18.00 - 9.00 1094.74 9.00 1094.74 12163.80

65 MONO PORTION BOWL 1 9.6 CM X 5.9 CM PORCELAIN 225 92.15 12.00 - 6.00 1244.03 6.00 1244.03 20733.75

66 MONO PORTION BOWL 2 11.5 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 140.65 12.00 - 6.00 1898.78 6.00 1898.78 31646.25

67 MONO PORTION BOWL 3 6.5 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 77.60 12.00 - 6.00 1047.60 6.00 1047.60 17460.00

68 MONO PORTION BOWL 4 7 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 77.60 12.00 - 6.00 1047.60 6.00 1047.60 17460.00

69 MONO PORTION BOWL 5 10 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 140.65 12.00 - 6.00 1898.78 6.00 1898.78 31646.25

70 MONO PORTION BOWL 6 10 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 106.70 12.00 - 6.00 1440.45 6.00 1440.45 24007.50

   GOODS TOTAL 1401504.45

1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST -

2) Delivery   : Within 10-15 Days. CGST 99728.55

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 99728.55

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 1600961.55

5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.32

AMOUNT 1600961.87

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

TERMS :

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,

   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

KOLKATA PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 05.06.2023
Sr. ITEM QTY  RATE GOODS

No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SIZE BRAND CODE IMAGES IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS NOS

1 Insulated Flask - 2ltrs Or 3.5ltrs F&S TAIS602L/ DPBD101 4 1960.00 12.00 - 6.00 470.40 6.00 470.40 7840.00

2 Electric Water Kettle MILTON 1.5 LTRS 0 850.00 18.00 - 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00

3 Indian Bread Basket HARMONY HI-3625 24 475.00 12.00 - 6.00 684.00 6.00 684.00 11400.00

4 Salt & Pepper Mill F&S TASP605 12 805.00 18.00 - 9.00 869.40 9.00 869.40 9660.00

5 Salt & Pepper Mill F&S TAPG716 12 966.00 18.00 - 9.00 1043.28 9.00 1043.28 11592.00

6 Oregano & Chilli Flakes Holder HARMONY HI-9014 12 250.00 18.00 - 9.00 270.00 9.00 270.00 3000.00

7 3 Tier Hi Tea Charle HARMONY HI-7845 6 1950.00 12.00 - 6.00 702.00 6.00 702.00 11700.00

8 GRATED PARMESAN BOWL WITH SPOON AWEKNOX JP - 01 6 1450.00 18.00 - 9.00 783.00 9.00 783.00 8700.00

9 Oil & Vinegar Set TABLE CRAFT H905N 6 2500.00 18.00 - 9.00 1350.00 9.00 1350.00 15000.00

10 TEA STRAINER F&S TAST1033 0 275.00 12.00 - 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00

11 Icecream Scoop METINOX MCH IS 101 12 200.00 18.00 - 9.00 216.00 9.00 216.00 2400.00

12 Icecream Scoop METINOX MCH IS 302 12 450.00 18.00 - 9.00 486.00 9.00 486.00 5400.00

13 Wooden Board with Handle 13.5" x 7.5" x 0.8" Table Craft 79 #REF! 36 1550.00 18.00 - 9.00 5022.00 9.00 5022.00 55800.00

14 SS Cutlery Holder With Cylinder Table Craft 7062 6 2950.00 12.00 - 6.00 1062.00 6.00 1062.00 17700.00

15 Anti Skid Salvers - Round 14" RO14 20 200.00 18.00 - 9.00 360.00 9.00 360.00 4000.00

16 Anti Skid Salvers - Round  16"  RO16 20 250.00 18.00 - 9.00 450.00 9.00 450.00 5000.00

17
Rice Cooker, Food Steamer (4.4 L) IDLI /

DimSum
Panasonic  SR-WA18H (SS) 6 3600.00 18.00 - 9.00 1944.00 9.00 1944.00 21600.00

18 Dimsum Basket - 10 " Local 10" 12 675.00 12.00 - 6.00 486.00 6.00 486.00 8100.00

19 Salad Tong METINOX MTG SLT 107 18 135.00 18.00 - 9.00 218.70 9.00 218.70 2430.00

20 Pastry Tong METINOX MTG SWT 101 9 145.00 18.00 - 9.00 117.45 9.00 117.45 1305.00

21 Cheese Platter With Dome (33cm) F&S TACD101L 6 1540.00 18.00 - 9.00 831.60 9.00 831.60 9240.00

IGST CGST SGST

22 Glass platter with riser (butterfly) 8" X 8" X HEIGHT 8" F&S BDDM101MW 6 2240.00 18.00 - 9.00 1209.60 9.00 1209.60 13440.00

23 Buffet Riser 1 F&S BDAY101M 6 1550.00 18.00 - 9.00 837.00 9.00 837.00 9300.00

24 Buffet Riser 2 F&S BDAK888 6 980.00 18.00 - 9.00 529.20 9.00 529.20 5880.00

25 Buffet Riser 3 F&S BDLG995 6 1680.00 18.00 - 9.00 907.20 9.00 907.20 10080.00

26 Buffet Riser 3 F&S BDBU105 6 840.00 18.00 - 9.00 453.60 9.00 453.60 5040.00

27 Buffet Bread Basket F&S BDCE15109 5 1470.00 18.00 - 9.00 661.50 9.00 661.50 7350.00

28
Tapered Stoneware Salad Bowl  White

20cm
F&S TITB78W 18 406.00 12.00 - 6.00 438.48 6.00 438.48 7308.00

29
Tapered Stoneware Salad Bowl Black -

20cm
F&S TITB78B 18 406.00 12.00 - 6.00 438.48 6.00 438.48 7308.00

30
Tapered Dressing/ Condiment Bowl  White

15cm
F&S TITB6W 18 196.00 12.00 - 6.00 211.68 6.00 211.68 3528.00

31
Tapered Dressing/ Condiment Bowl   Black-

15cm
F&S TITB6B 18 196.00 12.00 - 6.00 211.68 6.00 211.68 3528.00

32 Boat ShapedSalad Bowl  White - 21cm F&S TIBOAT87B 18 371.00 12.00 - 6.00 400.68 6.00 400.68 6678.00

33 Boat ShapedSalad Bowl   Black - 21cm F&S TIBOAT87W 18 371.00 12.00 - 6.00 400.68 6.00 400.68 6678.00

34
Boat Dressing/ Condiment Bowl  White-

15cm
F&S TIBOAT58B 18 189.00 12.00 - 6.00 204.12 6.00 204.12 3402.00

35
Boat Dressing/ Condiment Bowl   Black-

15cm
F&S TIBOAT58W 18 189.00 12.00 - 6.00 204.12 6.00 204.12 3402.00

36 Round Platter - 30cm Black/ White F&S TIROS12W 18 770.00 12.00 - 6.00 831.60 6.00 831.60 13860.00

37 Round Platter - 30cm Black/ White F&S TIROS12B 18 770.00 12.00 - 6.00 831.60 6.00 831.60 13860.00

38 Triple Cereal Dispenser F&S DPSS103 4 19950.00 18.00 - 9.00 7182.00 9.00 7182.00 79800.00

39 Double Cold Bev/ Juice Dispenser - 3+3ltrs F&S DPJD1013D 4 10850.00 18.00 - 9.00 3906.00 9.00 3906.00 43400.00

40
DOUBLE COLD BEV / JUICE DISPENSER -

6+6 LITRS
F&S DPJD1012 2 15400.00 18.00 - 9.00 2772.00 9.00 2772.00 30800.00

41
SINGLE COLD BEV / JUICE DISPENSER - 6+6

LITRS
F&S DPJD1011 2 8400.00 18.00 - 9.00 1512.00 9.00 1512.00 16800.00

42 Soup Tureen - 8Ltrs F&S DPSS101 2 5460.00 18.00 - 9.00 982.80 9.00 982.80 10920.00

43 Dome Display Tray - Square 20¾ x 12¾ x 1¾" TableCraft MPD2415 6 3750.00 18.00 - 9.00 2025.00 9.00 2025.00 22500.00

44 Dome Display Tray - Round 18.5" TableCraft MPD21 6 3750.00 18.00 - 9.00 2025.00 9.00 2025.00 22500.00

45 Rose Gold Chaffing Dish VENUS 888/RG 18 22050.00 12.00 - 6.00 23814.00 6.00 23814.00 396900.00

46 Food Pans - Half (For Square Chaffing Dish Compatable Brand 18 1275.00 12.00 - 6.00 1377.00 6.00 1377.00 22950.00

47 Fruit Basket SKYRA -INDUSTRIAL BB09411WRI 6 725.00 12.00 - 6.00 261.00 6.00 261.00 4350.00

48 Buffet Ladle F&S TABL901 36 263.00 18.00 - 9.00 852.12 9.00 852.12 9468.00

49 Soup Ladle F&S TASL901 9 403.00 18.00 - 9.00 326.43 9.00 326.43 3627.00

50 Ladle Rest F&S TASR902 36 291.00 18.00 - 9.00 942.84 9.00 942.84 10476.00

51
RECTANGULAR MELAMINE PLATTER -

MARBLE FINISH
SKYRA SKYDWMR1302 6 1650.00 18.00 - 9.00 891.00 9.00 891.00 9900.00

52
BUFFET DISH - SPECIAL 1 (5LTR)- COPPER

FINISH ROUND
SKYRA ID13402SCP 6 7350.00 12.00 - 6.00 2646.00 6.00 2646.00 44100.00

53
BUFFET DISH - SPECIAL 2 (6LTR)- COPPER

FINISH OVAL
SKYRA ID13404SCP 6 9800.00 12.00 - 6.00 3528.00 6.00 3528.00 58800.00

54
BUFFET DISH - TITANIUM FINISH OVAL

DUTCH OVEN WITH LID - 6 LITERS
6 LITERS SKYRA - SKYSERV ID13404BLN 6 11500.00 12.00 - 6.00 4140.00 6.00 4140.00 69000.00

55
Buffet  Dish - Special 4 (3ltr) - Titanium

Finish Rectangle
3 LITERS SKYRA - SKYSERV ID13406BLN 6 6200.00 12.00 - 6.00 2232.00 6.00 2232.00 37200.00

56 GLASS PROP  WITH LID 2LTR AH094 / MV-701 4 1950.00 18.00 - 9.00 702.00 9.00 702.00 7800.00

57 GLASS JAR BUFFET PROP 1 AH1106 4 2550.00 18.00 - 9.00 918.00 9.00 918.00 10200.00

58 GLASS JAR 4 LTRS BUFFET PROP 2 149270 6 850.00 18.00 - 9.00 459.00 9.00 459.00 5100.00

59 GLASS JAR 1.5lts  BUFFET PROP 2 149230 9 350.00 18.00 - 9.00 283.50 9.00 283.50 3150.00

60 TERRINA JAR 500ml CODE REQUIRED 18 250.00 18.00 - 9.00 405.00 9.00 405.00 4500.00

61 DRESSING / CONDIMENT BOWL 8" MELAMINE DT0236 / STNS 4 425.00 18.00 - 9.00 153.00 9.00 153.00 1700.00

62 MORTAR PESTEL PROP DT0423 4 650.00 18.00 - 9.00 234.00 9.00 234.00 2600.00

63 MONO PORTION GLASS 1 PASABAHCE 41050 300 78.00 18.00 - 9.00 2106.00 9.00 2106.00 23400.00

64 MONO PORTION GLASS 2 OCEAN - SOLO SHOT P00110 300 41.80 18.00 - 9.00 1128.60 9.00 1128.60 12540.00

65 MONO PORTION BOWL 1 9.6 CM X 5.9 CM PORCELAIN 225 95.00 12.00 - 6.00 1282.50 6.00 1282.50 21375.00

66 MONO PORTION BOWL 2 11.5 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 145.00 12.00 - 6.00 1957.50 6.00 1957.50 32625.00

67 MONO PORTION BOWL 3 6.5 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 80.00 12.00 - 6.00 1080.00 6.00 1080.00 18000.00

68 MONO PORTION BOWL 4 7 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 80.00 12.00 - 6.00 1080.00 6.00 1080.00 18000.00

69 MONO PORTION BOWL 5 10 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 145.00 12.00 - 6.00 1957.50 6.00 1957.50 32625.00

70 MONO PORTION BOWL 6 10 CM BHARAT BONE CHINA 225 110.00 12.00 - 6.00 1485.00 6.00 1485.00 24750.00

   GOODS TOTAL 1444365.00

1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST -

2) Delivery   : Within 10-15 Days. CGST 102783.84

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 102783.84

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 1649932.68

5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.32

AMOUNT 1649933.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

TERMS :

CUTLERY BRAND IMAGE QTY REQUIRED

Water Jug 1.65Ltr Ocean/ Divano 3

Insulated Flask - 2ltrs Or 3.5ltrs F&S 2

Electric Water Kettle F&S/ Similar 1

Indian Bread Basket F&S 6

Salt & Pepper Mill F&S 6